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KAU P.O. 680 656, Thrissur, Kerala, India. Phone : 91 487 2438011; Fax : 91 487 2370019              Email :- registrar@kau.in

KERALA AGRICULTURAL UNIVERSITY  
Tabulated Statement of Marks

Programme : Bachelor of Science (Hons.) Agriculture Admission year : 2014

Name of College/institute : College of Agriculture,  Padannakkad Semester No. : 7

Course : Extn 4105-Rural Agricultural Work Experience Programme Credit : 0+20

 Practical

Sl

No

Admission

No

Name of Student RPCW (15) Record (15) Assignment

(10)

Viva (10) Final (50) Total (100) GP Attendan

ce %

Remarks

1 2014-41-301 AJIN P ASOK. 15.00 15.00 9.50 9.00 46.93 95.43 9.54 99.00 Pass

2 2014-41-302 AKHILA MERIN MATHEW . 15.00 15.00 9.75 9.75 48.12 97.62 9.76 100.00 Pass

3 2014-41-303 ALBY JOHN. 15.00 14.50 9.75 9.75 48.19 97.19 9.71 100.00 Pass

4 2014-41-304 ALPHY M. 15.00 14.50 9.75 9.50 47.85 96.60 9.66 99.00 Pass

5 2014-41-305 AMRUTHA C RAJAN. 15.00 15.00 9.75 9.50 47.85 97.10 9.71 99.00 Pass

6 2014-41-306 AMRUTHA VIJAYAKUMAR. 15.00 14.50 9.50 9.50 47.56 96.06 9.60 100.00 Pass

7 2014-41-307 ANJANA T R. 15.00 14.50 9.50 9.00 47.68 95.68 9.56 100.00 Pass

8 2014-41-308 ANJANA V K. 15.00 14.50 9.50 9.00 47.43 95.43 9.54 99.00 Pass

9 2014-41-309 ANJU MOHAN. 14.50 15.00 9.75 9.75 47.68 96.68 9.66 99.00 Pass

10 2014-41-310 ANJU P. 15.00 14.50 9.50 9.75 47.09 95.84 9.58 100.00 Pass

11 2014-41-311 ANUJA RAVEENDRAN. 15.00 14.50 9.50 9.75 47.22 95.97 9.59 100.00 Pass

12 2014-41-312 ASWATHY.R.. 15.00 14.50 9.50 9.00 47.68 95.68 9.56 100.00 Pass

13 2014-41-313 ASWATHY

PEETHAMBHARAN.

14.50 14.50 9.50 9.00 47.44 94.94 9.49 100.00 Pass

14 2014-41-314 BASIL P MARKOSE. 14.00 14.00 9.25 8.50 44.84 90.59 9.05 98.00 Pass

15 2014-41-315 CHINCHU PAULSON. 14.50 14.50 9.50 9.00 46.63 94.13 9.41 100.00 Pass

16 2014-41-316 DILSHA CHANDRAN. 15.00 14.50 9.50 9.50 47.65 96.15 9.61 99.00 Pass

17 2014-41-317 FATHIMATH SUHAILA. 15.00 15.00 9.75 9.75 48.07 97.57 9.75 100.00 Pass

18 2014-41-318 FEMI ELIZEBETH GEORGE. 15.00 14.50 9.75 9.00 47.86 96.11 9.61 99.00 Pass

19 2014-41-319 FOUSIYA P.V. 15.00 14.50 9.50 9.00 47.50 95.50 9.55 97.00 Pass

20 2014-41-320 HARITHA K. 15.00 14.50 9.50 9.50 47.08 95.58 9.55 98.00 Pass
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KAU P.O. 680 656, Thrissur, Kerala, India. Phone : 91 487 2438011; Fax : 91 487 2370019              Email :- registrar@kau.in

KERALA AGRICULTURAL UNIVERSITY  
Tabulated Statement of Marks

Programme : Bachelor of Science (Hons.) Agriculture Admission year : 2014

Name of College/institute : College of Agriculture,  Padannakkad Semester No. : 7

Course : Extn 4105-Rural Agricultural Work Experience Programme Credit : 0+20

 Practical

Sl

No

Admission

No

Name of Student RPCW (15) Record (15) Assignment

(10)

Viva (10) Final (50) Total (100) GP Attendan

ce %

Remarks

21 2014-41-321 HARITHA K.T.. 13.50 13.50 9.00 9.25 44.56 89.81 8.98 99.00 Pass

22 2014-41-322 HASNA P M. 15.00 14.50 9.50 9.00 46.87 94.87 9.48 99.00 Pass

23 2014-41-323 JASNA V. 15.00 14.50 9.50 9.25 46.98 95.23 9.52 99.00 Pass

24 2014-41-324 JOBIN JOY. 13.50 14.00 9.25 9.50 45.36 91.61 9.16 100.00 Pass

25 2014-41-325 KRISHNA KEERTHI. K.P. 15.00 14.50 9.75 9.75 47.62 96.62 9.66 100.00 Pass

26 2014-41-326 MANJU.E. 15.00 14.50 9.50 9.25 47.36 95.61 9.56 100.00 Pass

27 2014-41-327 MANJUSREE R.V.. 14.50 14.50 9.50 9.25 47.13 94.88 9.48 98.00 Pass

28 2014-41-328 NAYANA SUNIL M V. 15.00 14.50 9.75 9.50 48.08 96.83 9.68 100.00 Pass

29 2014-41-329 NIMYA MOHAN K. 15.00 14.50 9.75 9.75 48.10 97.10 9.71 100.00 Pass

30 2014-41-330 PARVATHY M.S.. 15.00 14.50 9.50 9.75 47.12 95.87 9.58 97.00 Pass

31 2014-41-331 RAJIL.C. 13.50 13.50 9.00 8.00 42.80 86.80 8.68 98.00 Pass

32 2014-41-332 RAMYA.K. 13.50 13.50 9.00 8.50 45.20 89.70 8.97 95.00 Pass

33 2014-41-333 RASHIDHA C.K. 15.00 15.00 9.75 9.00 48.38 97.13 9.71 100.00 Pass

34 2014-41-335 SANIYA V JAMES. 15.00 14.50 9.50 8.75 46.80 94.55 9.45 99.00 Pass

35 2014-41-336 SANJEEB B. 15.00 15.00 9.50 8.75 47.45 95.70 9.57 99.00 Pass

36 2014-41-337 SETHU LAKSHMI S. 15.00 14.50 9.50 8.75 46.79 94.54 9.45 99.00 Pass

37 2014-41-338 SHABANA P.M. 14.50 14.50 9.50 9.50 46.74 94.74 9.47 98.00 Pass

38 2014-41-339 SHAJNA.Z. 15.00 14.50 9.50 9.25 47.11 95.36 9.53 99.00 Pass

39 2014-41-340 SHUJAATH.T. 15.00 15.00 9.75 9.50 47.81 97.06 9.70 100.00 Pass

40 2014-41-341 SIFANA M. 15.00 14.50 9.50 9.25 47.31 95.56 9.55 100.00 Pass

41 2014-41-342 N. SREEHARI. 15.00 14.50 9.50 8.75 46.32 94.07 9.40 98.00 Pass
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KAU P.O. 680 656, Thrissur, Kerala, India. Phone : 91 487 2438011; Fax : 91 487 2370019              Email :- registrar@kau.in

KERALA AGRICULTURAL UNIVERSITY  
Tabulated Statement of Marks

Programme : Bachelor of Science (Hons.) Agriculture Admission year : 2014

Name of College/institute : College of Agriculture,  Padannakkad Semester No. : 7

Course : Extn 4105-Rural Agricultural Work Experience Programme Credit : 0+20

 Practical

Sl

No

Admission

No

Name of Student RPCW (15) Record (15) Assignment

(10)

Viva (10) Final (50) Total (100) GP Attendan

ce %

Remarks

42 2014-41-343 SREEJITHA M BABU. 15.00 14.50 9.75 9.75 47.70 96.70 9.67 100.00 Pass

43 2014-41-344 SREERAG.K. 14.50 14.00 9.50 9.00 46.15 93.15 9.31 100.00 Pass

44 2014-41-345 SWETHA.K.S. 15.00 15.00 9.75 9.50 48.63 97.88 9.78 100.00 Pass

45 2014-41-346 THEERTHA MOHAN. 15.00 14.50 9.50 9.50 47.31 95.81 9.58 100.00 Pass

46 2014-41-347 TOMSON.K.S. 15.00 14.50 9.50 9.50 47.39 95.89 9.58 99.00 Pass

47 2014-41-348 UNNIMAYA.P.S. 15.00 14.50 9.75 9.50 47.37 96.12 9.61 100.00 Pass

48 2014-41-349 VEENA KRISHNAN.K.V. 15.00 14.50 9.50 9.50 47.86 96.36 9.63 98.00 Pass

49 2014-41-350 BISHARA.K. 15.00 14.50 9.50 9.50 47.10 95.60 9.56 95.00 Pass

Section Assistant Section Officer Deputy / Joint Registrar (Academic) Controller of Examinations
* denotes failed(either GP below 6 or lack of separate minimum of 40% in Theory and Practical)

# - including Grace Mark

I denotes failed (either grade zero or lack of required attendance or unauthorized absence in final examination)

I*  denote absent in either theory or practical final examination
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KAU P.O. 680 656, Thrissur, Kerala, India. Phone : 91 487 2438011; Fax : 91 487 2370019              Email :- registrar@kau.in

KERALA AGRICULTURAL UNIVERSITY  
Tabulated Statement of Marks

Programme : Bachelor of Science (Hons.) Agriculture Admission year : 2014

Name of College/institute : College of Agriculture,  Padannakkad Semester No. : 7

Course : Stur II-All Kerala Credit : 0+1

 Practical

Sl

No

Admission

No

Name of Student

R
eg

ul
ar

Pa
rt
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ip
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d
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)
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ep
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t

(3
0)

V
iv

a 
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0)

T
ot

al
 (

10
0)

GP Attendan

ce %

Remarks

1 2014-41-301 AJIN P ASOK. 29.00 19.00 27.00 18.00 93.00 S 100.00 Pass

2 2014-41-302 AKHILA MERIN MATHEW . 28.00 18.00 27.00 18.00 91.00 S 100.00 Pass

3 2014-41-303 ALBY JOHN. 28.00 18.00 27.00 17.00 90.00 S 100.00 Pass

4 2014-41-304 ALPHY M. 28.00 18.00 27.00 18.00 91.00 S 100.00 Pass

5 2014-41-305 AMRUTHA C RAJAN. 28.00 18.00 27.00 18.00 91.00 S 100.00 Pass

6 2014-41-306 AMRUTHA VIJAYAKUMAR. 28.00 18.00 27.00 18.00 91.00 S 100.00 Pass

7 2014-41-307 ANJANA T R. 28.00 18.00 27.00 18.00 91.00 S 100.00 Pass

8 2014-41-308 ANJANA V K. 28.00 17.00 28.00 18.00 91.00 S 100.00 Pass

9 2014-41-309 ANJU MOHAN. 27.00 18.00 27.00 18.00 90.00 S 100.00 Pass

10 2014-41-310 ANJU P. 28.00 18.00 27.00 18.00 91.00 S 100.00 Pass

11 2014-41-311 ANUJA RAVEENDRAN. 28.00 18.00 27.00 18.00 91.00 S 100.00 Pass

12 2014-41-312 ASWATHY.R.. 29.00 18.00 27.00 19.00 93.00 S 100.00 Pass

13 2014-41-313 ASWATHY

PEETHAMBHARAN.

28.00 19.00 27.00 18.00 92.00 S 100.00 Pass

14 2014-41-314 BASIL P MARKOSE. 28.00 18.00 27.00 18.00 91.00 S 100.00 Pass

15 2014-41-315 CHINCHU PAULSON. 30.00 18.00 27.00 18.00 93.00 S 100.00 Pass

16 2014-41-316 DILSHA CHANDRAN. 28.00 18.00 27.00 18.00 91.00 S 100.00 Pass

17 2014-41-317 FATHIMATH SUHAILA. 28.00 18.00 27.00 18.00 91.00 S 100.00 Pass
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KAU P.O. 680 656, Thrissur, Kerala, India. Phone : 91 487 2438011; Fax : 91 487 2370019              Email :- registrar@kau.in

KERALA AGRICULTURAL UNIVERSITY  
Tabulated Statement of Marks

Programme : Bachelor of Science (Hons.) Agriculture Admission year : 2014

Name of College/institute : College of Agriculture,  Padannakkad Semester No. : 7

Course : Stur II-All Kerala Credit : 0+1

 Practical

Sl

No

Admission

No

Name of Student

R
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0)

GP Attendan

ce %

Remarks

18 2014-41-318 FEMI ELIZEBETH GEORGE. 28.00 18.00 27.00 18.00 91.00 S 100.00 Pass

19 2014-41-319 FOUSIYA P.V. 28.00 18.00 27.00 18.00 91.00 S 100.00 Pass

20 2014-41-320 HARITHA K. 28.00 18.00 27.00 18.00 91.00 S 100.00 Pass

21 2014-41-321 HARITHA K.T.. 28.00 18.00 27.00 18.00 91.00 S 100.00 Pass

22 2014-41-322 HASNA P M. 28.00 18.00 27.00 18.00 91.00 S 100.00 Pass

23 2014-41-323 JASNA V. 28.00 18.00 27.00 18.00 91.00 S 100.00 Pass

24 2014-41-324 JOBIN JOY. 28.00 18.00 27.00 18.00 91.00 S 100.00 Pass

25 2014-41-325 KRISHNA KEERTHI. K.P. 28.00 18.00 27.00 18.00 91.00 S 100.00 Pass

26 2014-41-326 MANJU.E. 28.00 18.00 27.00 18.00 91.00 S 100.00 Pass

27 2014-41-327 MANJUSREE R.V.. 28.00 18.00 27.00 18.00 91.00 S 100.00 Pass

28 2014-41-328 NAYANA SUNIL M V. 28.00 18.00 27.00 18.00 91.00 S 100.00 Pass

29 2014-41-329 NIMYA MOHAN K. 28.00 18.00 27.00 18.00 91.00 S 100.00 Pass

30 2014-41-330 PARVATHY M.S.. 29.00 18.00 27.00 19.00 93.00 S 100.00 Pass

31 2014-41-331 RAJIL.C. 27.00 18.00 27.00 18.00 90.00 S 100.00 Pass

32 2014-41-332 RAMYA.K. 28.00 18.00 27.00 18.00 91.00 S 100.00 Pass

33 2014-41-333 RASHIDHA C.K. 28.00 18.00 27.00 18.00 91.00 S 100.00 Pass

34 2014-41-335 SANIYA V JAMES. 28.00 18.00 27.00 18.00 91.00 S 100.00 Pass

35 2014-41-336 SANJEEB B. 30.00 19.00 27.00 19.00 95.00 S 100.00 Pass
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KAU P.O. 680 656, Thrissur, Kerala, India. Phone : 91 487 2438011; Fax : 91 487 2370019              Email :- registrar@kau.in

KERALA AGRICULTURAL UNIVERSITY  
Tabulated Statement of Marks

Programme : Bachelor of Science (Hons.) Agriculture Admission year : 2014

Name of College/institute : College of Agriculture,  Padannakkad Semester No. : 7

Course : Stur II-All Kerala Credit : 0+1

 Practical

Sl

No

Admission

No

Name of Student

R
eg
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ar
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GP Attendan

ce %

Remarks

36 2014-41-337 SETHU LAKSHMI S. 28.00 18.00 27.00 18.00 91.00 S 100.00 Pass

37 2014-41-338 SHABANA P.M. 28.00 18.00 27.00 18.00 91.00 S 100.00 Pass

38 2014-41-339 SHAJNA.Z. 28.00 18.00 27.00 18.00 91.00 S 100.00 Pass

39 2014-41-340 SHUJAATH.T. 28.00 18.00 27.00 18.00 91.00 S 100.00 Pass

40 2014-41-341 SIFANA M. 28.00 18.00 27.00 18.00 91.00 S 100.00 Pass

41 2014-41-342 N. SREEHARI. 28.00 18.00 27.00 18.00 91.00 S 100.00 Pass

42 2014-41-343 SREEJITHA M BABU. 28.00 18.00 27.00 18.00 91.00 S 100.00 Pass

43 2014-41-344 SREERAG.K. 26.00 18.00 27.00 18.00 89.00 S 100.00 Pass

44 2014-41-345 SWETHA.K.S. 28.00 18.00 27.00 18.00 91.00 S 100.00 Pass

45 2014-41-346 THEERTHA MOHAN. 28.00 18.00 27.00 18.00 91.00 S 100.00 Pass

46 2014-41-347 TOMSON.K.S. 28.00 18.00 27.00 18.00 91.00 S 100.00 Pass

47 2014-41-348 UNNIMAYA.P.S. 28.00 18.00 27.00 18.00 91.00 S 100.00 Pass

48 2014-41-349 VEENA KRISHNAN.K.V. 28.00 18.00 27.00 18.00 91.00 S 100.00 Pass

49 2014-41-350 BISHARA.K. 28.00 18.00 27.00 18.00 91.00 S 100.00 Pass

Section Assistant Section Officer Deputy / Joint Registrar (Academic) Controller of Examinations
* denotes failed(either GP below 6 or lack of separate minimum of 40% in Theory and Practical)

# - including Grace Mark

I denotes failed (either grade zero or lack of required attendance or unauthorized absence in final examination)

I*  denote absent in either theory or practical final examination
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